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105X180 CM 
WORKING HEIGHT 3.03M 3.88M 4.71M 5.56M 6.39M 7.24m 

ACTUAL HEIGHT 2.03M 2.88M 3.71M 4.56M 5.39M 6.24M 

PLATFORM HEIGHT 1.03M 1.88M 2.71M 3.56M 4.39M 5.24M 

CODE DESCRIPTION EURO             

IS0.105168 FIANCATA SYSTEM CM 105 X 168  €     122.57  2 2 4 4 6 6 

IS0.10584 FIANCATA SYSTEM CM 105 X 84  €      77.04  0 2 0 2 0 2 

IS16.180 KIT RICHIUDIB.BASE RAPIDO SYS  €     113.30  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS1.180 TRAVERSA SYSTEM CM 180  €      12.36  4 8 8 10 10 14 

IS2.180 DIAGONALE CM 180  €      21.63  1 1 3 3 5 5 

IS14.00 DIAGONALE DI BASE SYSTEM  €      30.60  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS8.00 
RUOTA 200 REGOLABILE CON INNESTO 
BAS  €      93.73  4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS10.00 STABILIZZATORE CM 80  €      55.62  0 0 4 4 4 4 

IS3.184 PIANO CON BOTOLA SYSTEM 180  €     201.70  1 1 1 1 1 2 

IS4.180 MEZZO PIANO 180  €     154.98  1 1 1 1 1 2 

IS5.180  TAVOLA FERMAPIEDE SYSTEM 180  €      46.35  0 2 2 2 2 4 

IS6.105 TAVOLA FERMAPIEDECM 105  €      31.75  0 2 2 2 2 4 

IS15.00 RINFORZO PARAPETTO RAPIDO SYTEM  €      40.17  0 2 2 2 2 4 

IS13.00 PARAPETTO TELESCOPICO FIANCATA  €      13.60  0 2 2 2 2 2 

TOTAL SCAFFOLDING COST  €  1,191.71   €  1,518.97   €  2,015.77   €   2,054.57   €   2,328.89   €  2,985.63  

  INTERNAL ANCHORAGE NO ANCHORAGE REQUIRED    

  EXTERNAL ANCHORAGE NO ANCHORAGE REQUIRED    
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105X160 CM 
WORKING HEIGHT 8.07M 8.92M 9.75M 10.60M 11.43M 12.28M 

ACTUAL HEIGHT 7.07M 7.92M 8.75M 9.60M 10.43M 11.28M 

PLATFORM HEIGHT 6.07M 6.92M 7.75M 8.6 9.43M 10.28M 

CODE DESCRIPTION EURO             

IS0.105168 FIANCATA SYSTEM CM 105 X 168  €     122.57  8 8 10 10 12 12 

IS0.10584 FIANCATA SYSTEM CM 105 X 84  €      77.04  0 2 0 2 0 2 

IS16.180 KIT RICHIUDIB.BASE RAPIDO SYS  €     113.30  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS1.180 TRAVERSA SYSTEM CM 180  €      12.36  14 16 16 20 20 22 

IS2.180 DIAGONALE CM 180  €      21.63  7 7 9 9 11 11 

IS14.00 DIAGONALE DI BASE SYSTEM  €      30.60  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS8.00 
RUOTA 200 REGOLABILE CON INNESTO 
BAS  €      93.73  4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS10.00 STABILIZZATORE CM 80  €      55.62  4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS3.184 PIANO CON BOTOLA SYSTEM 180  €     201.70  2 2 2 3 3 3 

IS4.180 MEZZO PIANO 180  €     154.98  2 2 2 3 3 3 

IS5.180  TAVOLA FERMAPIEDE SYSTEM 180  €      46.35  4 4 4 6 6 6 

IS6.105 TAVOLA FERMAPIEDECM 105  €      31.75  4 4 4 6 6 6 

IS15.00 RINFORZO PARAPETTO RAPIDO SYTEM  €      40.17  4 4 4 6 6 6 

IS13.00 PARAPETTO TELESCOPICO FIANCATA  €      13.60  2 2 2 2 2 2 
TOTAL SCAFFOLDING COST  €  3,259.95   €  3,298.75   €  3,573.07   €   4,229.81   €   4,504.13   €  4,542.93  

                                                                   INTERNAL ANCHORAGE                        ANCHORAGE REQUIRED EVERY 4M 

                                                                   EXTERNAL ANCHORAGE                       ANCHORAGE REQUIRED EVERY 4M 
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105X180 CM 

WORKING HEIGHT 13.11M 13.96M 14.79M 15.64M 16.47M 17.32M 

ACTUAL HEIGHT 12.11M 12.96M 13.79M 14.64M 15.47M 16.32M 

PLATFORM HEIGHT 11.11M 11.96M 12.79M 13.64M 14.47M 15.32M 

CODE DESCRIPTION EURO             

IS0.105168 FIANCATA SYSTEM CM 105 X 168  €     122.57  14 14 16 16 18 18 

IS0.10584 FIANCATA SYSTEM CM 105 X 84  €        7.04  0 2 0 2 0 2 

IS16.180 KIT RICHIUDIB.BASE RAPIDO SYS  €     113.30  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS1.180 TRAVERSA SYSTEM CM 180  €      12.36  22 26 26 28 28 32 

IS2.180 DIAGONALE CM 180  €      21.63  13 13 15 15 17 17 

IS14.00 DIAGONALE DI BASE SYSTEM  €      30.60  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS8.00 
RUOTA 200 REGOLABILE CON INNESTO 
BAS  €      93.73  4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS10.00 STABILIZZATORE CM 80  €      55.62  4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS3.184 PIANO CON BOTOLA SYSTEM 180  €     201.70  3 4 4 4 4 5 

IS4.180 MEZZO PIANO 180  €     154.98  3 4 4 4 4 5 

IS5.180 TAVOLA FERMAPIEDE SYSTEM 180  €      46.35  6 8 8 8 8 10 

IS6.105 TAVOLA FERMAPIEDECM 105  €      31.75  6 8 8 8 8 10 

IS15.00 RINFORZO PARAPETTO RAPIDO SYTEM  €      40.17  6 8 8 8 8 10 

IS13.00 PARAPETTO TELESCOPICO FIANCATA  €      13.60  2 2 2 2 2 2 

TOTAL SCAFFOLDING COST  €  4,817.25   €  5,473.99   €  5,748.31   €   5,787.11   €   6,061.43   €  6,718.17  

  INTERNAL ANCHORAGE ANCHORAGE REQUIRED EVERY 4M   

  EXTERNAL ANCHORAGE ANCHORAGE REQUIRED EVERY 4M   


